TAIHEIYO CEMENT CORP NPV

TAIHEIYO CEMENT CORP NPV

ISIN:  JP3449020001

Overview

2024/04/09 08:00:00

Price
3,579.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€ 087%(31.00)

JP3449020001

5233

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Construction

Stock

2,647 EUR

NIKKEI 225

3,579.00 JPY (1,900)
3,585.00 JPY (400)
3,568.00 JPY
3,590.00 JPY
3,527.00 JPY
3,548.00 JPY
3,568.537 JPY
290,500
10,366,600.00
1,002

51,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 5233

4,000.00

3,500.00

3,000.00

2,500.00

2,000.00

1,500.00

5Y

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

Headline Download
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3449020001&ID_NOTATION=58703
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3449020001&ID_NOTATION=58703
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eba63392e78e7f86d51e1074c852dc9395956fa457d961d60bec2fc212a3e3a6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ae1170fdc4ba77c9f&time=1712749680&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=737c65a8a1c66ca8ec270a6d5a9e364b92ba0c9a042045fce59e62651f2017c9&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f7af2ea0340ae4f8&time=1712749680&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5398a6b3882346b30df746f5ac5040cbe237b2a200424117ebfe6ca59b11bcbb&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45d82b915303cbcaf&time=1712749680&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69cef8b89a354e869929f94ad1631607b8170a180b7bd236afc5d82ed032f34e&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9c4ae63e12206c515&time=1712749680&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13e9421c94b7dea04fc84019b2a1cbba4a0037c49bdafb31df56e2161a6f9504&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=865c72ed45a31fb3c&time=1712749680&tool=RSC

TAIHEIYO CEMENT CORP NPV

Details

2024/04/09 08:00:00

Price
3,579.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

€ 087%(31.00)
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4,000.00

3,500.00 | l' y
M 1!\‘

3,000.00 HH
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN JP3449020001
Symbol 5233
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,647 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,579.00 JPY (1,900)
Ask (Ask size) 3,585.00 JPY (400)
Open 3,568.00 JPY
High 3,590.00 JPY
Low 3,5627.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,548.00 JPY
VWAP 3,5668.537 JPY
Volume (pcs) 290,500
Trading volume 10,366,600.00
Number of trades 1,002
Last size 51,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%)  +40.52% +51.40% +28.14%
Perf (abs.) +1,032.00 +1,215.00 +786.00
Beta 0.44 0.62 0.62
Volatility 23.99 24.56 25.73

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TAIHEIYO CEMENT CORP NPV

3,536.00 JPY (397,140
3,398.20 JPY (458,007
3,054.34 JPY (494,795
2,810.19 JPY (552,502
3,653.00 JPY (2024/03/26
2,913.50 JPY (2024/01/04
3,653.00 JPY (2024/03/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2,340.00 JPY (2023/05/11)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 21.60 EUR  0.00 1

08
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 3,579.00 JPY 10.37 1,002
Exchange 09
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:02 21.60 EUR  0.00 1

09
Munich 2024/04/ 08:06 21.60 EUR  0.00 1

09
Fukuoka Stock 2023/06/ 07:11 2,788.00 JPY 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=58703
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44893490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8146670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428297

TAIHEIYO CEMENT CORP NPV
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Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/04/
09

2024/03/
14

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

13:19 21.20 EUR

14:30 22.90 USD

12:30 21.20 EUR

13:09 21.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8149464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345602
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1958571

TAIHEIYO CEMENT CORP NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

w» TAIHEIYO CEMENT -

Contact Details
TAIHEIYO CEMENT

8-1, Akashi-cho, Chuo-ku - 104-8518 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-6226-9020

Fax: 03-6226-9154

E-mail: -
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